1:00-1:05 pm

1:05-1:15 pm

1:15-1:30 pm

1:30-1:40 pm

1:40-2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School
Committee of Continuing Medical Education

Monday, April 7, 2025 / 1:00 - 2:00 PM
Virtual via Zoom
AGENDA
Welcome

Update from Vice Chair — Dr. Ada Baisre de Leon

Regularly Scheduled Series (Grand Rounds)
Semi-Annual Evaluation Report
e July - December 2024

Accredited Activities Report
e February - November 2025

Committee Members’ Reports
e Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs

Adjourn



