Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Committee of Continuing Medical Education

Monday, April 7, 2025 / 1:00 - 2:00 PM Virtual via Zoom

<u>AGENDA</u>

1:00-1:05 pm	Welcome
1:05-1:15 pm	Update from Vice Chair – Dr. Ada Baisre de Leon
1:15-1:30 pm	Regularly Scheduled Series (Grand Rounds) Semi-Annual Evaluation Report • July - December 2024
1:30-1:40 pm	 Accredited Activities Report February - November 2025
1:40-2:00 pm	 Committee Members' Reports Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs
2:00 pm	Adjourn